
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

BUSENGE - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA NNE MWEZI JULAI RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL H-MAADILI HESAB J SANAA MI KISW SAYANS Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 DICKSON A. KUYENGA ME 15 - D 45 - A 33 - B 35 - B 45 - A 32 - B 205 34 2.00 31 1

2 KELVINE D. MSHUKURU ME 19 - D 43 - A 20 - D 28 - C 43 - A 30 - C 183 30 2.70 66 2

3 ANNASTAZIA M. JAMES KE 16 - D 37 - B 18 - D 38 - B 36 - B 36 - B 181 30 2.70 75 3

4 BRAITON M. GERARD ME 13 - D 35 - B 25 - C 34 - B 47 - A 26 - C 180 30 2.50 82 4

5 MUZATH G. CHRISTOPHER KE 13 - D 38 - B 28 - C 30 - C 40 - B 30 - C 179 30 2.80 87 5

6 FAUSTINE M. PAULO ME 10 - E 38 - B 18 - D 39 - B 35 - B 34 - B 174 29 2.80 111 6

7 SUZANA M. PASCHAL KE 20 - D 34 - B 22 - C 36 - B 25 - C 36 - B 173 29 2.70 115 7

8 JOYCE S. GODFREY KE 10 - E 31 - B 17 - D 32 - B 45 - A 36 - B 171 28 2.70 126 8

9 PENDO T. JORAM KE 10 - E 35 - B 20 - D 30 - C 40 - B 32 - B 167 28 3.00 150 9

10 PETRONILA M. EMMANUEL KE 10 - E 27 - C 23 - C 35 - B 40 - B 30 - C 165 28 3.00 171 10

11 SABINA M. BULABO KE 12 - D 37 - B 25 - C 24 - C 42 - A 24 - C 164 27 2.70 179 11

12 PASCHAL K. ALOYCE ME 12 - D 27 - C 22 - C 28 - C 44 - A 30 - C 163 27 2.80 188 12

13 JENIFA M. MIKAYO KE 8 - E 27 - C 20 - D 36 - B 40 - B 32 - B 163 27 3.00 188 12

14 ELIZABETH F. MASANJA KE 11 - D 38 - B 21 - C 20 - D 40 - B 30 - C 160 27 3.00 222 14

15 JANETH W. PETER KE 15 - D 32 - B 20 - D 24 - C 43 - A 24 - C 158 26 2.80 243 15

16 ANETH L. MATHIAS ME 13 - D 33 - B 23 - C 34 - B 33 - B 20 - D 156 26 2.80 261 16

17 JACKSON S. MAREGESI ME 14 - D 35 - B 18 - D 28 - C 40 - B 20 - D 155 26 3.20 272 17

18 FESTO Z. LUSATO ME 9 - E 31 - B 18 - D 30 - C 30 - C 36 - B 154 26 3.20 288 18

19 MTIAMA M. JEREMIA ME 13 - D 33 - B 16 - D 23 - C 40 - B 28 - C 153 26 3.00 303 19

20 PRISKA M. BONIPHACE KE 11 - D 24 - C 20 - D 30 - C 34 - B 32 - B 151 25 3.00 330 20

21 DERICK Y. ZAKAYO ME 10 - E 31 - B 20 - D 24 - C 31 - B 32 - B 148 25 3.00 368 21

22 IBRAHIMU L. TIBEZUKA ME 8 - E 32 - B 18 - D 30 - C 36 - B 22 - C 146 24 3.20 389 22

23 JOSHUA S. TIBASIMA ME 10 - E 23 - C 18 - D 32 - B 33 - B 28 - C 144 24 3.20 421 23

24 NASRIN K. BIAZAL KE 15 - D 21 - C 18 - D 24 - C 38 - B 28 - C 144 24 3.20 421 23

25 JAMILA T. BAHATI KE 14 - D 30 - C 18 - D 20 - D 30 - C 30 - C 142 24 3.50 448 25
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26 SEVERINE T. VENANCE ME 13 - D 22 - C 12 - D 24 - C 44 - A 25 - C 140 23 3.00 486 26

27 KAHABI M. THOBIAS KE 13 - D 27 - C 20 - D 24 - C 38 - B 18 - D 140 23 3.30 486 26

28 ZAWADI A. MAMBO KE 8 - E 18 - D 17 - D 18 - D 43 - A 30 - C 134 22 3.50 597 28

29 DORICA M. LUSATO KE 15 - D 30 - C 18 - D 20 - D 27 - C 24 - C 134 22 3.50 597 28

30 ABIDA M. EZEKIEL ME 12 - D 26 - C 15 - D 21 - C 35 - B 22 - C 131 22 3.20 657 30

31 LEONARD A. MAMBO ME 8 - E 21 - C 12 - D 22 - C 36 - B 28 - C 127 21 3.30 726 31

32 SITRA K. BRIAN KE 8 - E 27 - C 18 - D 24 - C 19 - D 30 - C 126 21 3.70 749 32

33 HALIMA B. TIZIGANYIRA KE 8 - E 25 - C 12 - D 18 - D 33 - B 30 - C 126 21 3.50 749 32

34 PASCHAL M. BONIPHACE ME 19 - D 21 - C 10 - E 18 - D 30 - C 25 - C 123 20 3.70 796 34

35 MAGRETH S. MATULANYA KE 10 - E 25 - C 12 - D 20 - D 38 - B 12 - D 117 20 3.70 906 35

36 NURATH M. JACKSON KE 8 - E 28 - C 10 - E 23 - C 23 - C 24 - C 116 19 3.70 929 36

37 KEFRINE A. BONAVENTURE KE 8 - E 17 - D 10 - E 22 - C 38 - B 18 - D 113 19 3.80 996 37

38 RAHEL M. MSAFIRI KE 10 - E 21 - C 10 - E 20 - D 36 - B 14 - D 111 18 3.80 1044 38

39 RAHEL M. JAPHET KE 14 - D 21 - C 11 - D 10 - E 32 - B 22 - C 110 18 3.50 1062 39

40 RAHEL P. GERARD KE 10 - E 18 - D 13 - D 18 - D 40 - B 10 - E 109 18 4.00 1079 40

41 ANITHA K. MUSSA ME 10 - E 23 - C 16 - D 18 - D 28 - C 14 - D 109 18 3.80 1079 40

42 RIZIKI P. MATHIAS KE 8 - E 23 - C 14 - D 20 - D 32 - B 12 - D 109 18 3.70 1079 40

43 EDISON M. ABDALAH ME 8 - E 23 - C 11 - D 24 - C 22 - C 20 - D 108 18 3.70 1106 43

44 ANITHA M. LUSHANGA KE 8 - E 26 - C 10 - E 26 - C 18 - D 16 - D 104 17 4.00 1185 44

45 JUSTINE E. YOMBO ME 13 - D 16 - D 6 - E 26 - C 22 - C 20 - D 103 17 3.80 1215 45

46 LEAH M. ERNEST KE 14 - D 18 - D 8 - E 20 - D 30 - C 12 - D 102 17 4.00 1227 46

47 ABSON B. JUDO ME 16 - D 14 - D 10 - E 27 - C 20 - D 11 - D 98 16 4.00 1296 47

48 RAMSON J. EZEKIEL ME 8 - E 15 - D 4 - E 20 - D 40 - B 10 - E 97 16 4.20 1312 48

49 ESTER P. BANDIHO KE 8 - E 19 - D 20 - D 10 - E 30 - C 10 - E 97 16 4.30 1312 48

50 FLORIDA K. DEOGRATIAS KE 8 - E 21 - C 10 - E 10 - E 33 - B 10 - E 92 15 4.20 1399 50

51 JANETH K. MASUNU KE 6 - E 20 - D 10 - E 18 - D 22 - C 10 - E 86 14 4.30 1466 51

52 ESTER B. FIKIRI KE 12 - D 18 - D 10 - E 10 - E 10 - E 13 - D 73 12 4.50 1563 52

53 JOACKIMU E. DEUSDEDITH ME 8 - E 15 - D 6 - E 10 - E 22 - C 12 - D 73 12 4.30 1563 52

54 ANNASTAZIA B. FITINA KE 8 - E 12 - D 16 - D 14 - D 13 - D 6 - E 69 12 4.30 1583 54

55 ELISHA D. NZALI ME 8 - E 17 - D 6 - E 12 - D 13 - D 13 - D 69 12 4.30 1583 54
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56 ANINSIA V. MUMWI ME 4 - E 11 - D 3 - E 18 - D 15 - D 10 - E 61 10 4.50 1616 56

57 MERESIANA M. MATABI KE 6 - E 6 - E 4 - E 12 - D 10 - E 14 - D 52 9 4.70 1655 57

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

KISWAHILI 57 57 55 2 96.5% 32.3 B 11

JIO SANAA MICHEZO 57 57 52 5 91.2% 23.5 C 38

H/MAADILI 57 57 56 1 98.2% 25.6 C 41

SAYANSI 57 57 50 7 87.7% 22.5 C 51

HISABATI 57 57 41 16 71.9% 15.5 D 64

ENGLISH 57 57 26 31 45.6% 11.0 D 99

TOTAL 342 342 280 62 81.9% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C D E TOTAL

MALE 2 14 7 1 24

FEMALE 0 18 14 1 33

TOTAL 2 32 21 2 57
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